
Get plugged in! 
Join an MHS sport or club!

Email the listed sponsor about 
start dates or with any questions!

MHS Freshmen
Join our pirate crew

Bowling, Boys 
Jens Oliva 

olivaj1@flaglerschools.com

Bowling, Girls 
Jennifer Warren 

warrenj@flaglerschools.com

Cheerleading (for Football)
Emilly Coale 

CoaleE@flaglerschools.com

Cross Country, Boys and Girls
Katie Hoover

hooverk@flaglerschools.com

Football
Matt Forrest

forrestm@flaglerschools.com

Golf, Girls
Brandie Alred

alredb@flaglerschools.com

Golf, Boys
Ethan Buchanan

buchanane@flaglerschools.com

Swimming, Boys and Girls
Carrie Purdy

purdyc@flaglerschools.com

Volleyball
Dawn Moses

mosesd@flaglerschools.com

Baseball (Fall Club)
Jim Perry

perryj@flaglerschools.com

Basketball, Boys 
Travis Boone

boonet@flaglerschools.com

Basketball, Girls
Ethan Buchanan

buchanane@flaglerschools.com

Cheerleading (Competitive) 
Emilly Coale 

CoaleE@flaglerschools.com

Cheerleading (for Basketball)
Emilly Coale 

CoaleE@flaglerschools.com

Lacrosse, Boys, Fall Club
Adam Frys

frysa@flaglerschools.com

Soccer, Girls 
Scott Crooke 

crookes@flaglerschools.com

Soccer, Boys 
Heriberto Aguilar 

aguilarh@flaglerschools.com

Weightlifting, Girls 
Jeremy Ossler 

osslerj@flaglerschools.com

Wrestling, Girls and Boys 
Dennis Kitko 

kitkod@flaglerschools.com

Baseball
Jim Perry

perryj@flaglerschools.com

Beach Volleyball
Buddy Krueger

kruegerb@flaglerschools.com

Flag Football, Girls
Phil Haire

hairep@flaglerschools.com

Lacrosse, Boys
Adam Frys

frysa@flaglerschools.com

Lacrosse, Girls
Brandie Alred

alredb@flaglerschools.com

Softball
Sabrina Manhart

manharts@flaglerschools.com

Spring Football
Matt Forrest

forrestm@flaglerschools.com

Tennis, Boys
Jens Oliva

olivaj1@flaglerschools.com

 Tennis, Girls
Laura Oliva

olival@flaglerschools.com

Track and Field, Girls and Boys
Tim Kane

kanet@flaglerschools.com

Weightlifting, Boys
Matt Forrest

forrestm@flaglerschools.com

Fall Sports: June/July-Nov

Winter Sports: Oct-Feb

Spring Sports: Jan-May

MHS Sports
Athletic Director: Jordan Butler butlerjordan@flaglerschools.com
Athletic Admin: Jamie Greiner greinerj@flaglerschools.com
Athletic Trainer: Michael Doersch Michael.Doersch@adventhealth.com



MHS Freshmen
Join our pirate crew

Adventure League
Kimberly Hall

hallk@flaglerschools.com

Art Club 
Katrina Vitkus 

vitkusk@flaglerschools.com

Athletic Trainers Club
Michael Doersch

Michael.Doersch@adventhealth.com

Chess Club 
Frank Novak 

novakf@flaglerschools.com

Comic Book Club 
Jason Keen 

keenj@flaglerschools.com

Creative Writing Club
Olivia Mclean 

mcleano@flaglerschools.com

DECA
Julia Davis

davisj02@flaglerschools.com

Eastern European Club
Fran Lagocki 

 lagockif@flaglerschools.com

MHS Clubs

 Most start 2-3 weeks after school starts and meet before or after school

Key Club 
Amanda Cypert 

cyperta@flaglerschools.com

Leo Club 
Stephanie Owens 

owenss02@flaglerschools.com

Mu Alpha Theta 
Lee Winfree,

winfreeb@flaglerschools.com

National Honor Society 
Alison Winfree

winfreea@flaglerschools.com

Newspaper Club
Olivia Mclean 

mcleano@flaglerschools.com

Pickleball Club 
John Landi

jlandi@flaglersheriff.com

Pirate Athletic Committee
Jamie Greiner

greinerj@flaglerschools.com

Speech and Debate 
Shelley Tincher

tinchers@flaglerschools.com

Activity Coordinator: Rob Roe  roer@flaglerschools.com

Ebony Society 
Shonda Givens 

givenss@flaglerschools.com

Fishing Club 
Richard Kurth

kurthr@flaglerschools.com

Future Chefs 
Lisa Kittrell 

kittrelll@flaglerschools.com

Future Problem Solvers
Amy Kopach

kopacha@flaglerschools.com

GSA Club 
Jason Keen 

keenj@flaglerschools.com

Habitat for Humanity 
Amanda Cypert

cyperta@flaglerschools.com

Hispanic Society (Amigos)
Fran Lagocki 

 lagockif@flaglerschools.com

Interact Club 
Tom DeCeglie 

decegliet@flaglerschools.com

Get plugged in! 
Join an MHS sport or club!

Email the listed sponsor about 
start dates or with any questions!


